
11 01 00  Mary C O'Brien Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

133,301.16$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

133,301.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

133,301.16$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

133,301.16$

795,643.10$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

795,643.10$
$
$

11 02 01  Florence Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,518,124.52$

207,455.42$
0.00$

207,455.42$
1,725,579.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,518,124.52$

207,455.42$
0.00

207,455.42
1,725,579.94$

8,936,008.59$

1,245,230.64$
0.00$

1,245,230.64$
10,181,239.23$

$
$

11 02 03  Ray Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

117,204.72$

4,613.46$
0.00$

4,613.46$
121,818.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

117,204.72$

4,613.46$
0.00

4,613.46
121,818.18$

688,907.92$

27,691.85$
0.00$

27,691.85$
716,599.77$

$
$
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11 02 08  Mammoth-San Manuel Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

198,933.95$

12,950.94$
0.00$

12,950.94$
211,884.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

198,933.95$

12,950.94$
0.00

12,950.94
211,884.89$

1,169,458.80$

77,736.72$
0.00$

77,736.72$
1,247,195.52$

$
$

11 02 15  Superior Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

110,409.53$

15,806.41$
0.00$

15,806.41$
126,215.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

110,409.53$

15,806.41$
0.00

15,806.41
126,215.94$

650,172.92$

94,876.42$
0.00$

94,876.42$
745,049.34$

$
$

11 02 20  Maricopa Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

936,734.10$

469,089.28$
0.00$

469,089.28$
1,405,823.38$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

936,734.10$

469,089.28$
0.00

469,089.28
1,405,823.38$

6,220,516.73$

2,815,661.95$
0.00$

2,815,661.95$
9,036,178.68$

$
$
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11 02 21  Coolidge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

450,094.94$

110,540.17$
0.00$

110,540.17$
560,635.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

450,094.94$

110,540.17$
0.00

110,540.17
560,635.11$

2,640,559.28$

663,506.43$
0.00$

663,506.43$
3,304,065.71$

$
$

11 02 43  Apache Junction Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

359,326.84$

242,387.14$
0.00$

242,387.14$
601,713.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

359,326.84$

242,387.14$
0.00

242,387.14
601,713.98$

2,099,040.87$

1,454,904.81$
0.00$

1,454,904.81$
3,553,945.68$

$
$

11 02 44  J O Combs Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

779,991.50$

118,255.36$
0.00$

118,255.36$
898,246.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

779,991.50$

118,255.36$
0.00

118,255.36
898,246.86$

4,609,792.12$

709,816.06$
0.00$

709,816.06$
5,319,608.18$

$
$
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11 03 02  Oracle Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

118,491.81$
0.00$

118,491.81$
118,491.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

118,491.81$
0.00

118,491.81
118,491.81$

0.00$

711,235.30$
0.00$

711,235.30$
711,235.30$

$
$

11 04 04  Casa Grande Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,234,849.11$

96,349.72$
0.00$

96,349.72$
1,331,198.83$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,234,849.11$

96,349.72$
0.00

96,349.72
1,331,198.83$

7,284,739.24$

578,329.65$
0.00$

578,329.65$
7,863,068.89$

$
$

11 04 05  Red Rock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

79,527.92$

6,124.38$
0.00$

6,124.38$
85,652.30$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

79,527.92$

6,124.38$
0.00

6,124.38
85,652.30$

468,427.40$

36,760.94$
0.00$

36,760.94$
505,188.34$

$
$
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11 04 11  Eloy Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

216,366.30$

3,393.86$
0.00$

3,393.86$
219,760.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

216,366.30$

3,393.86$
0.00

3,393.86
219,760.16$

1,273,277.93$

20,371.31$
0.00$

20,371.31$
1,293,649.24$

$
$

11 04 18  Sacaton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

254,197.54$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

254,197.54$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

254,197.54$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

254,197.54$

1,509,377.48$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,509,377.48$
$
$

11 04 22  Toltec School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

257,260.56$

23,506.87$
0.00$

23,506.87$
280,767.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

257,260.56$

23,506.87$
0.00

23,506.87
280,767.43$

1,142,018.85$

141,097.63$
0.00$

141,097.63$
1,283,116.48$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 01/03/2016

Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016
Run Date: 12/23/2015

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

5 8



11 04 24  Stanfield Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

190,448.96$

4,364.81$
0.00$

4,364.81$
194,813.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

190,448.96$

4,364.81$
0.00

4,364.81
194,813.77$

1,169,794.48$

26,199.35$
0.00$

26,199.35$
1,195,993.83$

$
$

11 04 33  Picacho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

11,625.02$

820.48$
0.00$

820.48$
12,445.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

11,625.02$

820.48$
0.00

820.48
12,445.50$

64,656.95$

4,924.84$
0.00$

4,924.84$
69,581.79$

$
$

11 05 02  Casa Grande Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

425,934.43$

118,987.56$
0.00$

118,987.56$
544,921.99$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

425,934.43$

118,987.56$
0.00

118,987.56
544,921.99$

2,599,176.52$

714,211.05$
0.00$

714,211.05$
3,313,387.57$

$
$
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11 05 40  Santa Cruz Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

143,660.62$

10,305.87$
0.00$

10,305.87$
153,966.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

143,660.62$

10,305.87$
0.00

10,305.87
153,966.49$

357,190.89$

61,859.99$
0.00$

61,859.99$
419,050.88$

$
$

11 08 01  Central Arizona Valley Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

215,732.32$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

215,732.32$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

215,732.32$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

215,732.32$

2,227,339.83$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,227,339.83$
$
$

11 08 02  Cobre Valley Institute of Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

79,680.35$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

79,680.35$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

79,680.35$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

79,680.35$

473,672.12$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

473,672.12$
$
$
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Pinal County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

7,713,404.39$

1,563,443.54$
0.00$

1,563,443.54$
9,276,847.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

7,713,404.39$

1,563,443.54$
0.00

1,563,443.54
9,276,847.93$

46,379,772.02$

9,384,414.94$
0.00$

9,384,414.94$
55,764,186.96$

$
$
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